
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 1/28/2024 0620 1900 BLK 253RD ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

1/28/2024-
1/29/2024

2200-
1037

2300 BLK 250TH ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

1/24/2024 2200 257TH ST/ WALNUT 
ST

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

1/30/2024-
1/31/2024

2000-
1145

1900 BLK 253RD ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

1/30/2024 0418 25000 BLK 
ESHELMAN AVE

SUSPECT MALE WRG A HAT, SHIRT, PANTS, 
BACKPACK, AND HOLDING A FLASHLIGHT. 
SUSPECT WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC W/ A BICYCLE.

PETTY THEFT 
(BICYCLE)

2/1/2024-
2/2/2024

0700-
1300

25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

1/28/2024-
1/29/2024

1700-
1130

6000 BLK 
BEACHVIEW DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/28/2024 - 02/03/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BRINGING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE INTO JAIL - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 5, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 2
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NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

2/2/2024 1030-
1100

25000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

2/3/2024 2350 1400 BLK W. 7TH 
ST

SUSPECT MW/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK 
HOODIE, BLK PANTS, BLK SHOES, AND A DARK 
COLORED BACKPACK.

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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