

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/28/2024 - 02/03/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	1/28/2024	0620	1900 BLK 253RD ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	1/28/2024-	2200-	2300 BLK 250TH ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)	1/29/2024	1037		
GRAND THEFT	1/24/2024	2200	257TH ST/ WALNUT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)			ST	
ATTEMPT	1/30/2024-	2000-	1900 BLK 253RD ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	1/31/2024	1145		
(AUTO)				
PETTY THEFT	1/30/2024	0418	25000 BLK	SUSPECT MALE WRG A HAT, SHIRT, PANTS,
(UNLOCKED			ESHELMAN AVE	BACKPACK, AND HOLDING A FLASHLIGHT.
VEHICLE)				SUSPECT WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC W/ A BICYCLE.
PETTY THEFT	2/1/2024-	0700-	25000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BICYCLE)	2/2/2024	1300	NARBONNE AVE	
TOTAL ARRESTS: BRINGING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE INTO JAIL - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 5, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4				

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	1/28/2024-	1700-	6000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)	1/29/2024	1130	BEACHVIEW DR		
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 2					

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
-------	------	------	-----------------	-------------------------------

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME		
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME		

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	2/2/2024	1030-	25000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)		1100	HAWTHORNE BLVD	
TOTAL ARRESTS: V	VEHICLE VIOLA	TIONS	- 1, WARRANTS - 1	

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	2/3/2024	2350	1400 BLK W. 7TH	SUSPECT MW/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK
(VEHICLE)			ST	HOODIE, BLK PANTS, BLK SHOES, AND A DARK
				COLORED BACKPACK.
NO ARRESTS DUR	ING THIS TIME			

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME				

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.